
341 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4133 0 0 7 428

342 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4113 -20 20 4 286

343 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4113 -20 0 4 4611

344 Team Penske 22 4111 -22 2 2 3010

345 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4091 -42 20 5 375

346 Team Penske 12 4088 -45 3 1 92

347 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 4088 -45 0 1 115

348 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4033 -100 55 3 245

349 Team Penske 2 2265 -1868 1768 3 244

3410 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2247 -1886 18 0 12

3411 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2225 -1908 22 0 01

3412 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2215 -1918 10 1 50

3413 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2204 -1929 11 0 12

3414 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2193 -1940 11 1 113

3415 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2170 -1963 23 0 00

3416 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2127 -2006 43 1 50

3417 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 801 -3332 1326 0 00

3418 Hendrick Motorsports 48 784 -3349 17 0 01

3419 Wood Brothers Racing 21 732 -3401 52 0 00

3420 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 687 -3446 45 0 00

3421 Leavine Family Racing 95 658 -3475 29 0 00

3422 Richard Childress Racing 3 657 -3476 1 0 02

3423 Roush Fenway Racing 17 643 -3490 14 0 00

3424 Germain Racing 13 583 -3550 60 0 02

3425 Richard Childress Racing 8 489 -3644 94 0 00

3426 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 484 -3649 5 0 00

3427 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 472 -3661 12 0 00

3428 Front Row Motorsports 34 467 -3666 5 0 00

3429 GO FAS Racing 32 393 -3740 74 0 00

3430 Front Row Motorsports 36 380 -3753 13 0 00

3431 Front Row Motorsports 38 377 -3756 3 0 00

3432 Premium Motorsports 15 300 -3833 77 0 00

3433 StarCom Racing 00 272 -3861 28 0 00

3434 Spire Motorsports 77 180 -3953 92 1 00

3435 Petty Ware Racing 51 177 -3956 3 0 00

2436 Premium Motorsports 27 151 -3982 26 0 00

1437 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 147 -3986 4 0 00

3438 Rick Ware Racing 52 134 -3999 13 0 00

439 Beard Motorsports 162 71 -4062 63 0 00

1340 Rick Ware Racing 53 65 -4068 6 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -4095 27 0 00

1442 Motorsports Business
Management

66 30 -4103 8 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -4107 4 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -4118 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -4132 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -4132 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -4133 1 0 00
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